Event
AlChEHeadquarterffice

WICFamilyAccomodationdkoom

SundayApril 22,2018
Monday,April 23,2018
TuesdayApril 24,2018
WednesdayApril 25,2018

SundayApril 22,2018
OpeningReception
Monday,April 23,2018
ExpoLunchStations
PosterReception
TuesdayApril 24,2018
ExpoLunchStations
HappyHour
WednesdayApril 25,2018

Monday,April 23,2018
TuesdayApril 24,2018
WednesdayApril 25,2018

Monday,April 23,2018
Monday,April 23,2018
TuesdayApril 24,2018
TuesdayApril 24,2018
WednesdayApril 25,2018

SundayApril 22,2018
Monday,April 23,2018
TuesdayApril 24,2018
WednesdayApril 25,2018

AnnualRefreshand TopicalsJointTask

ForceMeeting

Start
4/22/2018
4/22/2018

12:00PM
7:00AM
7:30AM
7:30AM

6:00PM
6:00PM
9:00AM
11:00AM
5:00PM
9:00AM
11:00AM
5:00PM
9:00AM

12:00PM
11:45AM
11:45AM

9:15AM
3:00PM
9:30AM
3:00PM
9:30AM

3:00PM
7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM

8:30AM

End

Hote(Bldg)

4/26/2018 Orland®Vorld CenterMarriott
4/26/2018 Orland@/orld CenterMarriott

7:30PM
5:30PM
5:00PM
5:00PM

7:30PM
7:30PM
7:00PM
2:00PM
7:00PM
6:00PM
2:00PM
6:00PM
11:00AM

1:30PM
1:30PM
1:30PM

9:40AM

3:30PM
10:15AM
3:30PM
10:15AM

7:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
5:30PM

10:00AM

OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott
Orlandoworld CenterMarriott
Orlandoworld CenterMarriott
OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott

Orlandoworld CenterMarriott
OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott
OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott
Orlandoworld CenterMarriott
Orlandoworld CenterMarriott
OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott
OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott
Orlandoworld CenterMarriott
OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott

OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott
Orlandoworld CenterMarriott
Orlandoworld CenterMarriott

OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott
OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott
OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott
Orlandoworld CenterMarriott
OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott

Orlandoworld CenterMarriott
Orlandoworld CenterMarriott
OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott
OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott

Orlando

Room(Level)
Canary3/4
PalmsOffice

CypressBallroom1/2
CypressBallroom1/2
CypressBallroom1/2
CypressBallroom1/2

CypressBallroom1/2
CypressBallroom1/2
CypressBallroom1/2
CypressBallroom1/3
CypressBallroom1/2
CypressBallroom1/2
CypressBallroom1/3
CypresBallroom1/2
CypressBallroom1/2

CypresBallroom3
CypresBallroom3
CypressBallroom3

CypressBallroom1/2
CypressBallroom1/2
CypressBallroom1/2
CypressBallroom1/2
CypressBallroom1/2

CypressBallroom1/2
CypressBallroom1/2
CypressBallroom1/2
CypressBallroom1/2



ExecutiveBoardof the Programming
Committee(EBPC)



Fuelsand Petrochemical®ivision(F&PD)

ExecutiveCommitteeand AwardsDinner r| 6:30PM 9:00PM IttaBena IttaBena
TICKETEBEVENT
LocalSectionsCommitteeMeeting 12:30PM | 2:00PM | Orlandoworld CenterMarriott LosAngeles
ManganReception 6:00PM 8:00PM | Orlandoworld CenterMarriott Boston
mg];::é AffairsCommittee(MAC)Business 3:00PM 5:00PM [ Orlandoworld CenterMarriott SanFrancisco
PooIS|d§Cockta|IPartyW|th Provenance 7:00PM | 10:00PM | Orlandoworld CenterMarriott Mikado Terrace
Consulting
PosterReception 5:00°PM 7:00PM [ Orlandoworld CenterMarriott CypressBallroom1/2
Project#244:Vision20/20 Committee 8:00AM | 10:00AM | OrlandowWorld CenterMarriott SanFrancisco
Publication€Committee 8:30AM | 11:30AM | OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott Miami
Women'sinitiativesCommittee(WIC) 5:00PM | 6:30PM | Orlanddworld CenterMarriott SanAntonio
Snack& Chat
YoungProfessional€ommitteeMeeting 4:00PM 5:30PM | Orlandoworld CenterMarriott LosAngeles
TuesdayApril 24,2018
2018SpringExecutiveCommitteeMeeting | 12:00PM | 3:00PM | OrlandowWorld CenterMarriott KeyWest
fﬂoel;; Z””gStrateg'dD'an”'ngcomm'ttee 9:00AM | 10:00AM | Orlandoworld CenterMarriott KeyLargo
CCP3PAMembersMeeting 4:00PM 5:00PM | Orlandoworld CenterMarriott GrandCayman
CCP&hinaSectionMeeting 2:00PM 5:00PM | Orlandoworld CenterMarriott Washington
EthyleneProducersConferencd EPC) ] ) . . .
NetworkingLuncheon TICKETEEVENT 11:30AM | 1:00PM OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott SiroUrbanKitchen
F&PDProgramming2019PlanningMeeting| 5:00PM 6:00PM [ Orlandoworld CenterMarriott Boston
FellowsBreakfast TICKETEEVENT 6:38M 9:00AM | OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott GrandBallroom1/2
FellowsCouncilMeeting 9:30AM | 11:00AM | OrlandowWorld CenterMarriott PuertoRico
HappyHour 5:00PM 6:00PM [ Orlandoworld CenterMarriott CypressBallroom1/2
Management& Environmental
Divisions/Chemicdtngineering the Law | 7:00PM 9:00PM | Orlandoworld CenterMarriott KeyWest
GroupDinner FICKETEEVENT
ManagemenDivisionCommitieeand 12:00PM | 1:15PM | Orlandoworld CenterMarriott Tampa
ProgrammingMeeting
Minimize Costswithout Compromising
Safety AspenTeclSponsorediechnology | 1:30PM 2:45PM [ Orlandoworld CenterMarriott Atlanta
Workshop
ProcesDevelopmenDivision(PDDDinner| _ ) . . .
TICKETEEVENT 7:00PM 9:00PM OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott Hawk'sLanding
ProcessDeyeIopmgansmn 11:45AM | 1:15PM | Orlandoworld CenterMarriott LosAngeles
ProgrammingMeeting
Safetyand HealthDivision(S&H)Dinner r ) ) . .
TICKETEBVENT 7:00PM 9:00PM Bucali Beppo Bucali Beppo
Safetyand HealthDivisionAnnualMeeting | 5:00PM 6:30PM | Orlandoworld CenterMarriott GrandBallroom12
TEMDivisionExecutiveCommitteeMeeting | 6:00PM 7:00PM [ Orlandoworld CenterMarriott St.Louis
Transportand EnergyProcesse®ivision ) ) , ,
(TEPDinner TICKETEEVENT 7:00PM 9:00PM Roy'9Qrlando Roy'©rlando
UnconsciouBiasWorkshopCoffeeBreak 9:30AM | 10:15AM | OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott Miami




BigDataAnalyticsPlanningMeeting 5:00PM 6:00PM  Orlandoworld CenterMarriott GrandBallroom12
CCPS%acultyWorkshopBreakfast 7:0AM 8:00AM  OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott Chicago



