Event AIChHeadquartersOffice WICFamilyAccomodationsRoom	Start 4/22/2018 4/22/2018	End 4/26/2018 4/26/2018	Hot(Aldg) OrlandWorld CenterMarriott OrlandWorld CenterMarriott	Roon(Level) Canary3/4 PalmsOffice
SundayApril 22, 2018 Monday,April 23, 2018 TuesdayApril 24, 2018 WednesdayApril 25, 2018	12:00PM 7:00AM 7:30AM 7:30AM	7:30PM 5:30PM 5:00PM 5:00PM	OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott	Cypres&allroom1/2 Cypres&allroom1/2 Cypres&allroom1/2 Cypres&allroom1/2
SundayApril 22, 2018 OpeningReception Monday,April 23, 2018 ExpoLunchStations PosterReception TuesdayApril 24, 2018 ExpoLunchStations HappyHour WednesdayApril 25, 2018	6:00PM 6:00PM 9:00AM 11:00AM 5:00PM 9:00AM 11:00AM 5:00PM 9:00AM	7:30PM 7:30PM 7:00PM 2:00PM 7:00PM 6:00PM 2:00PM 6:00PM 11:00AM	OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott	Cypres&allroom1/2 Cypres&allroom1/2 Cypres&allroom1/2 Cypres&allroom1/3 Cypres&allroom1/2 Cypres&allroom1/2 Cypres&allroom1/3 Cypres&allroom1/2 Cypres&allroom1/2 Cypres&allroom1/2
Monday,April 23, 2018 TuesdayApril 24, 2018 WednesdayApril 25, 2018	12:00PM 11:45AM 11:45AM	1:30PM 1:30PM 1:30PM	OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott	Cypres&Ballroom3 Cypres&Ballroom3 Cypres&Ballroom3
Monday, April 23, 2018 Monday, April 23, 2018 Tuesday April 24, 2018 Tuesday April 24, 2018 Wednesday April 25, 2018 Sunday April 22, 2018 Monday, April 23, 2018 Tuesday April 24, 2018 Wednesday April 25, 2018 Wednesday April 25, 2018	9:15AM 3:00PM 9:30AM 3:00PM 9:30AM 3:00PM 7:00AM 7:00AM 7:00AM	9:40AM 3:30PM 10:15AM 3:30PM 10:15AM 7:00PM 6:00PM 6:00PM 5:30PM	OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott	Cypres&allroom1/2
AnnualRefreshandTopicalsJointTask ForceMeeting	8:30AM	10:00AM	Orlando	

ExecutiveBoardof the Programming Committee(EBPC)

FuelsandPetrochemicalsDivision(F&PD) ExecutiveCommitteeandAwardsDinner r TICKETEDVENT	6:30PM	9:00PM	Itta Bena	IttaBena
LocalSectionsCommitteeMeeting	12:30PM	2:00PM	OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott	LosAngeles
ManganReception	6:0 0 PM	8:00PM	OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott	Boston
Minority AffairsCommittee(MAC)Business Meeting	3:00PM	5:00PM	OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott	SanFrancisco
PoolsideCocktailPartywith Provenance Consulting	7:00PM	10:00PM	OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott	Mikado Terrace
PosterReception	5:0 0 PM	7:00PM	OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott	CypressBallroom1/2
Project#244:Vision20/20 Committee	8:00AM	10:00AM	OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott	SanFrancisco
PublicationsCommittee	8:30AM	11:30AM	OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott	Miami
Women'sInitiativesCommittee(WIC) "Snack& Chat"	5:00PM	6:30PM	OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott	SanAntonio
YoungProfessional@ommitteeMeeting	4:00PM	5:30PM	OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott	LosAngeles

TuesdayApril 24,2018							
2018SpringExecutiveCommitteeMeeting	12:00PM	3:00PM	OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott	KeyWest			
2018SpringStrategicPlanningCommittee Meeting	9:00AM	10:00AM	OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott	KeyLargo			
CCP&PAOMembersMeeting	4:00PM	5:00PM	OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott	GrandCayman			
CCPShinaSectionMeeting	2:00PM	5:00PM	OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott	Washington			
EthyleneProducersConference(EPC) NetworkingLuncheon TICKETEEVENT	11:30AM	1:00PM	OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott	SiroUrbanKitchen			
F&PDProgramming2019PlanningMeeting	5:00PM	6:00PM	OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott	Boston			
FellowsBreakfast TICKETEEVENT	6:3 A M	9:00AM	OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott	GrandBallroom1/2			
FellowsCouncilMeeting	9:30AM	11:00AM	OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott	Puerto Rico Puerto Rico			
HappyHour	5:00PM	6:00PM	OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott	CypressBallroom1/2			
Management& Environmental Divisions/ChemicaEngineering& the Law GroupDinner TrICKETEEVENT	7:00PM	9:00PM	OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott	KeyWest			
ManagementDivisionCommitteeand ProgrammingMeeting	12:00PM	1:15PM	OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott	Tampa			
MinimizeCostswithout Compromising Safety AspenTeclSponsoredTechnology Workshop	1:30PM	2:45PM	OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott	Atlanta			
ProcessDevelopmentDivision(PDD)Dinner rTICKETEIDVENT	7:00PM	9:00PM	OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott	Hawk'sLanding			
ProcessDevelopmentDivision ProgrammingMeeting	11:45AM	1:15PM	OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott	LosAngeles			
SafetyandHealthDivision(S&H)Dinner r TICKETEDVENT	7:00PM	9:00PM	Bucæli Beppo	Bucadi Beppo			
Safetyand Health Division Annual Meeting	5:00PM	6:30PM	OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott	GrandBallroom12			
TEPDivisionExecutiveCommitteeMeeting	6:00PM	7:00PM	OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott	St.Louis			
Transportand EnergyProcesseSivision (TEPDinner TICKETEDVENT	7:00PM	9:00PM	Roy'sOrlando	Roy's Prlando			
Unconsciou&BiasWorkshopCoffeeBreak	9:30AM	10:15AM	OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott	Miami			

BigDataAnalyticsPlanningMeeting CCP\$facultyWorkshopBreakfast

5:00PM 7:00AM 6:00PM 8:00AM OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott OrlandoWorld CenterMarriott GrandBallroom12 Chicago